
Confirmation Prep Schedule 2025-26 

 

Thursday, Oct 2, 2025  

Thursday, Oct 23, 2025 

Thursday, Nov 6, 2025  

Thursday, Nov 20, 2025 

Saturday, Dec 6, 2025  – Potential Retreat Option 

Thursday, Dec 11, 2025  

Thursday, Jan 8, 2026  

Saturday, Jan 10, 2026 – Potential Retreat Option 

Thursday, Jan 22, 2026  

Thursday, Feb 5, 2026 

Thursday, Feb 26, 2026 - Potential Reconciliation Service 

Friday, Mar 6, 2026 – Confirmation Day (5:00pm/7:00pm) 

 

*** All sessions meet at 6:30pm in McShea Auditorium  - Retreat        
date is TBD  


